
Code Enforcement Information and Routing Matrix

Contact
DIRECTOR Mark Zadroga

PERMITS DIVISION
Permits Officer Rose Grosso
Permits Clerk Jill Lowdermilk

Online Contractor Registration https://portal.traisr.com/ContractorRegistration/login.aspx?OrganizationId=476
Instruction Sheet - Online Registration https://www.umtownship.org/?wpfb_dl=3118

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE DIVISION Residential & Commercial
Code Information * Extermination* Mark Zadroga
Exterior Property Areas * Inspections * Ken Myers
Recycling * Rubbish/Garbage * Ventilation *

BUILDING REGULATIONS DIVISION
Residential 

Building /Electric/Stormwater/New Construction Brian Sakal
Code Information * Plans Review * Zoning * Signs*
Inspections Brian Sakal

Building /Electric/New Construction Commercial
Code Information * Plans Review * Zoning * Mike Pontician
Inspections Mike Pontician

Plumbing/Mechanical
Air Conditioing * Ventilation * Boilers * Furnaces * Residential & Commercial
Heaters * Duct Systems * Exhaust Systems * Ken Myers
Refrigeration * Fixtures * Faucets * Sanitary Drainage *
Water Heaters * Water Supply & Distribution * Laterals *
Inspections Ken Myers

Contact

ZONING DIVISION Residential & Commercial
Outside Lighting * Set-Backs * Use & Occupancy * Mark Zadroga
Signage * Banners * Balloons * Temporary Use * Brian Sakal
Use Groups & Regulations * Accessory Structures *

FIRE & PUBLIC SAFETY DIVISION Residential & Commercial

EMERGENCIES  DIAL "911" Bill Daywalt
Fire Suppression * Kitchen Suppression * Fire Alarm * Bill Henderson
Code Information * Plan Reviews * Blasting * Key Boxes*
Fire Reports * Emergency & Stand-By Power * Hydrants *



Fire Safety Education Programs * Hazardous Materials *



175 W Valley Forge Rd   King of Prussia ,PA 19406

Direct Dial Phone Number EMAIL
610.205.8511 mzadroga@umtownship.org

permits@umtownship.org
610.205.8507 rgrosso@umtownship.org
610.205.8508 jlowdermilk@umtownship.org

https://portal.traisr.com/ContractorRegistration/login.aspx?OrganizationId=476
https://www.umtownship.org/?wpfb_dl=3118

Residential & Commercial
610.205.8511 mzadroga@umtownship.org
610.205.8510 kmyers@umtownship.org

610.205.8509 bsakal@umtownship.org

610.205.8509 bsakal@umtownship.org

484.636.3870 mpontician@umtownship.org
484.636.3870 mpontician@umtownship.org

Residential & Commercial
610.205.8510 kmyers@umtownship.org

610.205.8510 kmyers@umtownship.org

Direct Dial Phone Number EMAIL

Residential & Commercial
610.205.8511 mzadroga@umtownship.org
610.205.8509 bsakal@umtownship.org

Residential & Commercial

610.205.8554 bdaywalt@umtownship.org
610.205.8559 whenderson@umtownship.org




